STORE SEALED IN A COOL DRY AREA

Commitment to Quality Program
Soutced and manufactured to avoid:*

7 Avificial Additives / Allalgem / GMOs

 Environmental Contaminants + Added Excipients

voww PureEncapsulations. s comOualyConrol

1See Supplement Facts for specific product details

Recommendations: As

supplement, take 3 capsules 1 2 times
dally, between meals.

Tamper Resistant: Use only if safety
sealis intact.

Wamning: If you are pregnant of H

lactating, have any health condition | I | l n O—

or are taking any medication, consult

your health professional before use.

PHENYLKETONURICS: CONTAINS

PHENYLALANINE

Keep out of the reach of children. hypoal[ergenic
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“ DIETARY SUPPLEMENT
66298 180 CAPSULES

pure

encapsulations

% Daily Va

50 mg
77 mg
17 mg
207 mg
158 mg
86 mg
104 mg
113 mg
41 mg
68 mg
338 mg
68 mg
135 mg
68 mg

3
100 mg
225 mg

Amount Per Serving

lement Facts

“Daily value not established

Other ingredients: vegetarian capsule (cellulose, water), ascorbyl

palmitate

L:Lysine HCI monohydrate (free-iorm)

(-Methionine (free-form)

LHistidine (free-form)
L:Phenylalanine (free-form)
L:Threonine (free-form)
L-Valine (free-form)
L-Alanine (free-form)
L:Glutamine (free-form)
Glycine (free-form)

Alpha ketoglutarate
L-Isoleucine
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Pure Encapsulations, Inc. Sudbury, MA USA

manufactured and formulated by:



